01/28/200 305 Divisi Florida Department of State

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000021710 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Fax Number	: (850)205-0380	TĂ O
· .			
From	:	1 . , ¹ .	
	Account Name	: LAXMY'S CARRIER SERVICES	AH/
	Account Number	: 120040000007	ASA N
	Phone	: (305)640-0281	ທີ 🖉
	Fax Number	: (305)640-0282	
		· ·	
	Fax Number		ASSEE, FL

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

VE0	AM 8: 01	IRPOR MIN
RECEIVED	06 JAN 25	IL ISION OF CORPORATIO

1

0

÷.

MAKO TRANSPORTATION, INC.

<u> </u>
0
01
35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

1/24/2006

Π

Π

Ċŋ

01/20/2005 15:25 3055400282

____ - --

4

LAXMYS CARRIER SVCES PAGE 02

COVER LETTER

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: MAKO TRANSPORTATION, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER:P0500004023	6	`
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee ar	e submitted for filing.	06
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	JAN 25
LUIS A MAR	RERO	
(Name o	f Contact Person)	
MAKO TRAI	NSPORTATION INC): 45
(Fin	n/ Company)	
4506 NW 18	5TH ST	
	Address)	
MIAMI, FL, 3	3055	·
(City/ Ste	ate and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	please call:	
LAXMY CHACON	at (
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee Status Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	3 \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

1

3/2005	18:25	3055400282		LAXMYS CAL	RRIER SVČES		PAGE	
				• • •				
			Articles o	Amendment				
			× × × × × × × × × ×	to				
			Articles of	Incorporation	2	ĨĂ	20	
		2		of			JAN	
		MAK	O TRANSPO	RTATION, IN	C.	IL I	H	البج
		(Name of corpo	bration as currently	filed with the Flo	orida Dept. of Sizie)	SSEF	25	
		DVAU	000040236				AH IO: 45	1
	_		ocument number (f cornoration (if)	(nown)			
NEW	CORPO	RATE NAME (If (<u>changing):</u>	1. *	-			
(A pro <u>AM</u> F	ilessional con	word "corporation," "co rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O 'itle(s) being amend	the word "chartere THER THAN	d", "professional	essociation," or the a NGE) Indicate A	abbreviation "I	P.A.")	
(A pro AMF and/o ART)	Messional con INDMENT In Article T ICLE V: PL	rporation must contain : <u>TS ADOPTED</u> - (O	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF	NAME CHA NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SP</u>) RO AS THE PR	essociation," or the a NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF TH	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AMF and/o ART)	insional con INDMENT In Article T ICLE V: PL	rporation must contain in <u>IS ADOPTED</u> - (O itlc(s) being amend EASE DELETE LU	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF	NAME CHA NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SP</u>) RO AS THE PR	essociation," or the a NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF TH	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AMF and/o ART)	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313	rporation must contain <u>IS ADOPTED</u> - (O itic(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS 7	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do UIS A MARREF THE NEW 1	NAME CHA NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SP</u>) RO AS THE PR	essociation," or the a NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF TH	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313 HOLL	rporation must contain <u>IS ADOPTED</u> - (O itlc(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW 1 33024	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SPI</u> RO AS THE PR PRESIDEN	essociation," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313 HOLL	rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O Title(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST YWOOD, FL, 3	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW 1 33024	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SPI</u> RO AS THE PR PRESIDEN	essociation," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313 HOLL	rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O Title(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST YWOOD, FL, 3	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW 1 33024	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SPI</u> RO AS THE PR PRESIDEN	essociation," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313 HOLL	rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O Title(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST YWOOD, FL, 3	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW 1 33024	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SPI</u> RO AS THE PR PRESIDEN	essociation," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313 HOLL	rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O Title(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST YWOOD, FL, 3	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW 1 33024	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SP</u>) RO AS THE PR PRESIDEN REMAIN TI	essociation," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	Messional con INDMENT of Article T ICLE V: PL D EDDY 6313 HOLL	rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O Title(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST YWOOD, FL, 3	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW 1 33024	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SPI</u> RO AS THE PF PRESIDEN REMAIN TI	essociation," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C HE SAME.	abbreviation "I	P-A.") per(s) NY	
(A pro AME and/o ARTI ADI	In Second Contract Co	rporation must contain IS ADOPTED- (O Title(s) being amend EASE DELETE LL PILOTO AS T HAYES ST YWOOD, FL, 3	the word "chartere THER THAN led, added or do JIS A MARREF THE NEW I 33024 ESS WILL I (Attach additiona ange, reclassifi	d", "professional NAME CHA eleted: (<u>BE SPI</u> RO AS THE PF PRESIDEN REMAIN TI	association," or the 2 NGE) Indicate A ECIFIC) RESIDENT OF THE IT OF THE C HE SAME.	abbreviation "I rticle Numb HE COMPA COMPAN	P.A.") per(s) <u>INY</u> <u>IY</u>	

7

E (continued)

ε.

The date of each			01/25/2008
The date of each	amendment(s)	adoption:	0112012000

Effective date if applicable: 01/25/2006

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signature

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

LUIS A MARRERO

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35